Neodesha 12" Waterline Improvemetns City of Neodesh

EIPEC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PA.

Engineer’s Project No.: 35-180004-004-2005
Engineer: Ryan Glessner, P.E.

Design Engineer:

Technician:

Bid Date: May 15, 2019

Bid Time: 10:00 AM

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
Contact Company Phone Email

1 Ed Truelove City of Neodesha 620-325-2828 etruelove@ci.neodesh

2 Bobby Busch City of Neodesha 620-325-2828 bbusch@ci.neodesha.

3 Jay Blair City of Neodesha 620-325-2750  jbair@ci.neodesha.ks.

4 Brent Wheeler City of Neodesha 620-325-2831 bwheeler@ci.neodesh

5 Jennifer Loveland KCNR, LLC 316-263-0265 jloveland@kcnr.net

6 Alan Blough Nowak Construction Co., Inc 316-794-8898 Alan@nowakconstruct

7 Terri Kelley Mies Construction 316-945-7227 terri@miesconstructiol

& Jay Johnson Mies Construction 316-945-7227  jay@miesconstruction

9 Earl Mies Mies Construction 316-945-7227 earl@miesconstructior
10 Sharon Picard ePlan Bidding 573-447-7130  sharonp@eplanbiddin
11 Lea Anne Hutton The Builders' Association/KC Cha,  913-402-0528 lhutton1@kc.rr.com
12 Joel Ogle Aegion 636-206-9753  ugsiae@undergrounds
13 Rachael Taylor Construct Connect 770-209-3813 Rachael.Taylor@cons
14 Zac Hansen Ferguson Waterworks 918-200-4976 zac.hansen@ferguson
15 Rhonda Maxson Horizontal Boring & Tunneling Co.  402-266-5347 rhondam@hbttrenchle

16 Janea Christy Mayer Specialty Services, LLC 316-794-1165  janea@mayerllc.com
17 Jerry Goins Goins Enterprises Inc. 417-659-6082 contact@goinsent.con
18 Annie Jones SB Wyatt Excavating Inc. 816-322-6557  annie.jones@sbwyatt.:
19 Lloyd Dorzweiler Alpha Land Surveys, Inc 620-728-0012 lloyd@alphalandsurve
20 John Warrior Orr Wyatt Streetscapes 816-313-2856 jwarrior@ocmkc.com
21 Ruth Bechtle Tri-Star Utilities, Inc. 620-331-7159 indyunderground@cat
22 Daniel R. Hess Ditch Diggers, Inc. 785-823-5881  dan.hess@me.com
23 Elaine Wilson Dodge Data & Analytics 413-507-0211 elaine.wilson@constru
24 ADDENDUM NO. 1 May 7, 2019

25 ADDENDUM NO. 2 May 10, 2019
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